
U13 BOYS 2024 SCORES & STANDINGS 

        U13B 2024          

Pos TEAM P W D L F A GD Pts 

1 

Canadian Welding Skills 
LEAGUE CHAMPIONS 14 12 2 0 90 37 53 40 

2 Dairy Queen 14 10 2 2 86 44 42 36 

3 Midas Auto Service Experts 14 6 2 6 59 61 -2 28 

4 Ptbo Legion Branch 52 14 6 1 7 68 77 -9 27 

5 PtboNorthumbCrimeStoppers 14 3 0 11 40 80 -40 20 

6 Kawartha Orthodontics 14 1 1 12 61 105 -44 17 

 

Thank you. 

Fevri Pazari 

Director of Statistics  

Week 1 

Tues, May 21 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 4-6 
Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West 

Tues, May 21 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics 0-5 Dairy Queen Milroy East 

Thurs, May 23 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills 8-3 Midas Auto Service Experts 
Milroy West 

Week 2 

Tues, May 28 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 2-7 Canadian 
Welding Skills Milroy West 

Tues, May 28 7:25pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 9-4 Kawartha Orthodontics 
Beavermead 2 

Thurs, May 30 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts 1-6 Dairy Queen Milroy West 

Week 3 

Tues, June 4 6:15pm Dairy Queen 7-2 Peterborough Northumberland Crime 
Stoppers Milroy West 



Tues, June 4 7:25pm Canadian Welding Skills 7-5 Peterborough Legion Branch 52 
Beavermead 2 

Thurs, June 6 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics 3-3 Midas Auto Service Experts 
Milroy West 

Week 4 

Tues, June 11 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 0-5 Dairy Queen Milroy 
West 

Tues, June 11 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 4-5 Midas 
Auto Service Experts Beavermead 4 

Thurs, June 13 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills 7-1 Kawartha Orthodontics 
Milroy West 

Week 5 

Tues, June 18 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics 4-6 Peterborough Northumberland 
Crime Stoppers Milroy West 

Tues, June 18 6:15pm Dairy Queen 3-6 Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 4 

Thurs, June 20 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts 6-3 Peterborough Legion 
Branch 52 Milroy West 

Week 6 

Tues, June 25 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 1-6 Canadian 
Welding Skills Milroy West 

Tues, June 25 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 12-7 Kawartha 
Orthodontics Beavermead 4 

Thurs, June 27 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts 3-6 Dairy Queen Milroy West 

Week 7 

Tues, July 2 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 8-3 
Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West 

Tues, July 2 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics 10-5 Dairy Queen Beavermead 4 

Thurs, July 4 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills 2-2 Midas Auto Service Experts 
Milroy West 



Week 8 

Tues, July 9 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills 6-1 Peterborough Legion Branch 52 
Milroy West 

Tues, July 9 6:15pm Dairy Queen 9-2 Peterborough Northumberland Crime 
Stoppers Beavermead 4 

Thurs, July 11 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics 7-11 Midas Auto Service Experts 
Milroy West 

Week 9 

Tues, July 16 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 0-5 Dairy Queen Milroy 
West 

Tues, July 16 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills 8-6 Kawartha Orthodontics 
Beavermead 4 

Thurs, July 18 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 0-5 Midas 
Auto Service Experts Milroy West 

Week 10 

Tues, July 23 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics 3-6 Peterborough Northumberland 
Crime Stoppers Milroy West 

Tues, July 23 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts 3-5 Peterborough Legion 
Branch 52 Beavermead 4 

Thurs, July 25 6:15pm Dairy Queen 7-7 Canadian Welding Skills Milroy West 

Week 11 

Tues, July 30 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 3-8 
Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West 

Tues, July 30 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics 2-7 Dairy Queen Beavermead 4 

Thurs, Aug 1 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills 7-2 Midas Auto Service Experts 
Milroy West 

Week 12 

Tues, Aug 6 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 0-5 Canadian 
Welding Skills Milroy West 



Tues, Aug 6 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 9-7 Kawartha Orthodontics 
Beavermead 4 

Thurs, Aug 8 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts 2-7 Dairy Queen Milroy West 

Week 13 

Tues, Aug 13 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills 5-0 Peterborough Legion Branch 
52 Milroy West 

Tues, Aug 13 6:15pm Dairy Queen 7-2 Peterborough Northumberland Crime 
Stoppers Beavermead 4 

Thurs, Aug 15 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics 3-8 Midas Auto Service Experts 
Milroy West 

Week 14 

Tues, Aug 20 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 7-7 Dairy Queen Milroy 
West 

Tues, Aug 20 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills 9-4 Kawartha Orthodontics 
Beavermead 4 

Thurs, Aug 22 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 0-5 Midas 
Auto Service Experts Milroy West 

PLAYOFFS 

BEAVERMEAD 

Sunday, Aug 25th (afternoon) 

Schedule to come in August 

 


